Palomino Horse Breeders of America

http://www.palominohba.com/
Aug 5, 2024

2024 Show Results

Show #0024-0025 - PHBA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW held on 07/09/2024 at ILLINOIS STATE FAIRGROUNDS, SPRINGFIELD, IL

Class #1105  Youth Walk Trot Showmanship 10-18 5 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Whata Golden Deck 88731 Natalie Orrick Basehor, Kansas Wyatt A Orrick 107438 3
2 0 Exquisite N Good 91090 Rebecca J Higgins Veedersburg, Indiana Kinley Jo Leslie 109459 2
3 0 Sea Horse Invitation 92224  Charlotte Karcher Swansboro, North Carolina Avry Ann Midgette 108047 1
Class #1106  Youth Walk Trot West Horsemanship 10-18 6 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Sea Horse Invitation 92224 Charlotte Karcher Swansboro, North Carolina Avry Ann Midgette 108047 3
2 0 Whata Golden Deck 88731 Natalie Orrick Basehor, Kansas Wyatt A Orrick 107438 2
3 0 Zippos Tulsali Otoe 74640 Kendall Lumley Grady, Alabama Kendall Lumley 108605 1
Class #1107  Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle 10-18 5 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Zippos Tulsali Otoe 74640 Kendall Lumley Grady, Alabama Kendall Lumley 108605 3
2 0 C R Hot N Blonde 93090 Teri Wolf Chaparral, New Mexico Holden L Wolf 109210 2
3 0 Sea Horse Invitation 92224 Charlotte Karcher Swansboro, North Carolina Avry Ann Midgette 108047 1
Class #1108  Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equit 10-18 4 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Zippos Tulsali Otoe 74640 Kendall Lumley Grady, Alabama Kendall Lumley 108605 3
2 0 Whata Golden Deck 88731 Natalie Orrick Basehor, Kansas Wyatt A Orrick 107438 2
3 0 CR Hot N Blonde 93090 Teri Wolf Chaparral, New Mexico Holden L Wolf 109210 1
Class #1109  Youth Walk Trot Trail 10-18 5 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Whata Golden Deck 88731 Natalie Orrick Basehor, Kansas Wyatt A Orrick 107438 3
2 0 Sea Horse Invitation 92224 Charlotte Karcher Swansboro, North Carolina Avry Ann Midgette 108047 2
Class #1110  Youth Walk Trot West Pleasure 10-18 5 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Zippos Tulsali Otoe 74640 Kendall Lumley Grady, Alabama Kendall Lumley 108605 3
2 0 Whata Golden Deck 88731 Natalie Orrick Basehor, Kansas Wyatt A Orrick 107438 2
3 0 Sea Horse Invitation 92224  Charlotte Karcher Swansboro, North Carolina Avry Ann Midgette 108047 1
Class #1208  Youth Color - 18 & Under 18 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
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Determind To B Dirty
Optional Impulse

Tj A Certain Swagger
Machinesgoldendream
Scr Best Invitation
Shesgot Great Legs

90828
92253
92422
92833
88137
90912

Rebecca Diane Myszka DVM
Tom H/Gail A Craun

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
Arlinda Wills

Stacey Sutphin

Tia M Koehler

Youth Showmanship - 13 & Under

Youth Showmanship - 14-18

Reg #
91994

93462
89927

Reg #
91881

89050
93282
88908

Owner
Aaron Tuschen

Jeanie M Strohfus
Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk

Owner
Sonya R Richardson

Ava Marie Scheiderer
Ava Beck
Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps

Youth Western Horsemanship - 13 & Un

Reg #
91738

78562
93462
91859

Owner
Grace Spooner

Sarah E Pilliard
Jeanie M Strohfus
Preslee H May

Youth Western Horsemanship - 14-18

Reg #
91881

93282
85818
88908

Owner
Sonya R Richardson

Ava Beck
Betsie Moore
Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps

Youth Flag Race - 18 & Under

Class #1211
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Strait To The Top
2 0 Golden Ice Rocks
3 0 Zippo Certified Gold
Class #1212
Place Back # Horse
1 0 This Kidds By Design
2 0 Hot Promises
3 0 Americas Badazz
4 0 Strait To Paris
Class #1221
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Dudelookslikealady
2 0 Invite Me Im Good
3 0 Golden Ice Rocks
4 0 Uptown Shine
Class #1222
Place Back # Horse
1 0 This Kidds By Design
2 0 Americas Badazz
3 0 Sleepy Keeper
4 0 Strait To Paris
Class #1227
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Misty Invest Leaguer
2 0 Dudelookslikealady
3 0 Loping For Gold
Class #1231

Place Back #

Reg #
91871

91738
88465

Owner
Richard/Pat Brown

Grace Spooner
Megan Delille

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - 13 & Un

Horse

Reg #

Owner

Wausau, Wisconsin
Basehor, Kansas

Rich Hill, Missouri
Crawfordsville, Indiana
Jamestown, Indiana

Appleton, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Sioux Center, lowa

Hastings, Minnesota
Valley, Nebraska

Owner City/State
Paradise, Texas

Woodburn, Indiana
Plainfield, Indiana
Rich Hill, Missouri

Owner City/State
Lascassas, Tennessee

Sedalia, Missouri
Hastings, Minnesota

Tobaccoville, North Carolina

Owner City/State
Paradise, Texas

Plainfield, Indiana
Covington, Ohio
Rich Hill, Missouri

Owner City/State
Hope Hull, Alabama

Lascassas, Tennessee
Coal Valley, lllinois

Owner City/State

Madilynn R Myszka
Wyatt A Orrick
Lanie Phelps
Kinley Jo Leslie
Everlee Hubbell
Ally A Koehler

6 Shown

Rider
Kenley Alyce Tuschen

Addison M Strohfus
Matalyn Royuk

10 Shown

Rider
lan Danforth

Ava Marie Scheiderer
Ava Beck
Lanie Phelps

7 Shown

Rider
Grace Spooner

Aiden Watterson
Addison M Strohfus
Preslee H May

9 Shown

Rider
lan Danforth

Ava Beck
Addison Moore
Lanie Phelps

7 Shown

Rider
Vanessa Simmons

Grace Spooner
Megan Delille

6 Shown

Rider

106312
107438
103521
109459
107962
105330

106385
105927
108867
103521

Mem #
108008

108236
106096
107475

Mem #
106385

108867
107292
103521
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Points
3

2
1

Points

N

P N W

Points
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I
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Points
4

3
2

Points
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91738
78562
89927

Grace Spooner
Sarah E Pilliard
Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - 14-18

Reqg #
93282

85818
91881
88465

Owner
Ava Beck

Betsie Moore
Sonya R Richardson
Megan Delille

Youth Western Pleasure - 13 & Under

Reg #
78562

91738
93462
91859

Owner
Sarah E Pilliard

Grace Spooner
Jeanie M Strohfus
Preslee H May

Youth Western Pleasure - 14-18

Reg #
91881

89583
91680
88908

Youth Trail - 13 & Under

Youth Ranch Rail Pleasure -

1 0 Dudelookslikealady
2 0 Invite Me Im Good
3 0 Zippo Certified Gold
Class #1232
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Americas Badazz
2 0 Sleepy Keeper
3 0 This Kidds By Design
4 0 Loping For Gold
Class #1241
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Invite Me Im Good
2 0 Dudelookslikealady
3 0 Golden Ice Rocks
4 0 Uptown Shine
Class #1242
Place Back # Horse
1 0 This Kidds By Design
2 0 Invest N Your Dreams
3 0 Krymsun Luck
4 0 Strait To Paris
Class #1251
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Invite Me Im Good
2 0 Dudelookslikealady
3 0 Im Applelicious
Class #1252  Youth Trail - 14-18
Place Back # Horse
1 0 This Kidds By Design
2 0 Strait To Paris
Class #1253
Place Back# Horse
1 0 Dudelookslikealady
2 0 Uptown Shine
3 0 Dunnit With A Magnum
4 0 PS Shining Lone Gun

Reg #
78562

91738
90451

Reg #
91881

88908

Reg #
91738

91859
93107
93459

Owner
Sonya R Richardson

Debra Barnes
Justin F Nosbisch
Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps

Owner
Sarah E Pilliard

Grace Spooner
Lanie Kaye Dawes

Owner
Sonya R Richardson

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps
18 & Under

Owner
Grace Spooner

Preslee H May
Larry Standley
Rose E Holt

Lascassas, Tennessee
Sedalia, Missouri
Valley, Nebraska

Grace Spooner
Aiden Watterson
Matalyn Royuk

7 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Plainfield, Indiana Ava Beck

Covington, Ohio
Paradise, Texas
Coal Valley, lllinois

Addison Moore
lan Danforth
Megan Delille

8 Shown

Owner City/State
Sedalia, Missouri

Lascassas, Tennessee
Hastings, Minnesota
Tobaccoville, North Carolina

Rider
Aiden Watterson

Grace Spooner
Addison M Strohfus
Preslee H May

9 Shown

Owner City/State
Paradise, Texas

Lakeview, Ohio

Rider
lan Danforth

Braden Lee Barnes

Vinton, lowa Callie S Noshisch
Rich Hill, Missouri Lanie Phelps

6 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Sedalia, Missouri
Lascassas, Tennessee
Wash. C.H., Ohio

Aiden Watterson
Grace Spooner
Lanie Kaye Dawes

4 Shown

Owner City/State
Paradise, Texas

Rider
lan Danforth

Rich Hill, Missouri Lanie Phelps
11 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Lascassas, Tennessee
Tobaccoville, North Carolina
Anahuac, Texas

North Augusta, South Carolina

Grace Spooner
Preslee H May
Dana Thomas
Sophia R Amodio

108008
108236
108156

Mem #
108867

107292
106385
107563

Mem #
108236

108008
106096
107475

Mem #
106385

106901
107048
103521

108008
107475
105750
109090

Points

N

P N W

Points

N

P N W

Points

N~

P N W

Points
3

2
1

Points
3

2

Points

o1

N W b

30f 19



91994

Reqg #
91959

88465
91738
89927

Aaron Tuschen

Owner
Alexandra Edsall

Megan Delille
Grace Spooner
Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk

Youth Barrel Racing - 18 & Under

Reg #
91871

91738
88465
86901

Reg #
91871

86901
88465

Owner
Richard/Pat Brown

Grace Spooner
Megan Delille
Erica Hoffman

Owner
Richard/Pat Brown

Erica Hoffman
Megan Delille

Youth Hunter Under Saddle - 13 & Und

Reqg #
91738

90828
89927
78562

Owner
Grace Spooner

Rebecca Diane Myszka DVM
Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk
Sarah E Pilliard

Youth Hunter Under Saddle - 14-18

Reg #
93282

91881
92461
91428
88926

Reg #
91738

89927

Owner
Ava Beck

Sonya R Richardson
Betsie Moore
Debbie J Wall
Cory Franklin Roehrs

Owner
Grace Spooner

Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk

5 0 Strait To The Top
Class #1270  Youth Ranch Horse - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Shiner Surprize
2 0 Loping For Gold
3 0 Dudelookslikealady
4 0 Zippo Certified Gold
Class #1300
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Misty Invest Leaguer
2 0 Dudelookslikealady
3 0 Loping For Gold
4 0 X Clusive Gold
Class #1305 Youth Pole Bending - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Misty Invest Leaguer
2 0 X Clusive Gold
3 0 Loping For Gold
Class #1311
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Dudelookslikealady
2 0 Determind To B Dirty
3 0 Zippo Certified Gold
4 0 Invite Me Im Good
Class #1312
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Americas Badazz
2 0 This Kidds By Design
3 0 Man | Caughtyalookin
4 0 Ima Skippers Boy
5 0 Hoos The Boss
Class #1321  Youth Road Hack - 13 & Under
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Dudelookslikealady
2 0 Zippo Certified Gold
3 0 Determind To B Dirty

90828

Rebecca Diane Myszka DVM

Sioux Center, lowa

Owner City/State

Rural Hall, North Carolina

Coal Valley, lllinois
Lascassas, Tennessee
Valley, Nebraska

Owner City/State
Hope Hull, Alabama

Lascassas, Tennessee
Coal Valley, lllinois
Wildwood, Missouri

Owner City/State
Hope Hull, Alabama

Wildwood, Missouri
Coal Valley, lllinois

Owner City/State
Lascassas, Tennessee

Wausau, Wisconsin
Valley, Nebraska
Sedalia, Missouri

Owner City/State
Plainfield, Indiana

Paradise, Texas
Covington, Ohio
Tallassee, Alabama
Nowata, Oklahoma

Owner City/State
Lascassas, Tennessee

Valley, Nebraska

Wausau, Wisconsin

Kenley Alyce Tuschen

7 Shown

Rider
Alexandra Edsall

Megan Delille
Grace Spooner
Matalyn Royuk

7 Shown

Rider
Vanessa Simmons

Grace Spooner
Megan Delille
Hailey M Hoffman

6 Shown

Rider
Vanessa Simmons

Hailey M Hoffman
Megan Delille

8 Shown

Rider
Grace Spooner

Madilynn R Myszka
Matalyn Royuk
Aiden Watterson

11 Shown

Rider
Ava Beck

lan Danforth
Addison Moore
Lanie Phelps
Elliana F Roehrs

5 Shown

Rider
Grace Spooner

Matalyn Royuk
Madilynn R Myszka

108324

Mem #
107588

107563
108008
108156

108867
106385
107292
103521
105914

Mem #
108008

108156
106312

Points

N

P N W

Points

N

P N W

Points
3

2
1

Points

N

P N W

Points

a1

R N W b

Points
3

2
1
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Reg #
88465

89050
91881

Reg #
91871

91738
86901

Reg #
93078

93307

Reqg #
93081

93101
92681

Reg #
93083

91457
90929
88660

Reg #
93327

Reg #
92417

91805
93282

Reg #

Owner
Megan Delille

Ava Marie Scheiderer
Sonya R Richardson

Owner
Richard/Pat Brown

Grace Spooner
Erica Hoffman

Owner
Debra J Donnelly

Gretchen E Weidner

Owner
Terry Bradshaw

Savannah Cecilia Petrosky
Justin/Whitney Nosbisch

Owner
Terry Bradshaw

Debra J Donnelly
Dana J Weaver
Clay Banter

Owner
Laura Gunnell

Owner
Savannah Cecilia Petrosky

Kaitlyn R Jones
Ava Beck

Owner

Class #1322  Youth Road Hack - 14-18
Place Back# Horse
1 0 Loping For Gold
2 0 Hot Promises
3 0 This Kidds By Design
Class #1356  Youth Stake Race - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Misty Invest Leaguer
2 0 Dudelookslikealady
3 0 X Clusive Gold
Class #1362  Youth Two Year Old Mares
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Phenomenal Intension
2 0 Zipped Up Lazy
Class #1363  Youth Three Year Old Mares
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Tb No Basic Blonde
2 0 Gold Getter
3 0 Fn Catalinawinemixer
Class #1365  Youth Aged Mares
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Zh Wildfire
2 0 Uh Plauz
3 0 Katherine Mclintock
4 0 PfO My My
Class #1367  Youth Yearling Geldings
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Oh Hes Good
Class #1371  Youth Aged Geldings
Place Back# Horse
1 0 Arent | Something
2 0 Southern Yella
3 0 Americas Badazz
Class #1380  Youth Ranch Riding - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse
1 0 PS Shining Lone Gun

93459

Rose E Holt

6 Shown

Owner City/State
Coal Valley, lllinois

Woodburn, Indiana
Paradise, Texas

Rider
Megan Delille

Ava Marie Scheiderer
lan Danforth

6 Shown

Owner City/State
Hope Hull, Alabama

Lascassas, Tennessee
Wildwood, Missouri

Rider
Vanessa Simmons

Grace Spooner
Hailey M Hoffman

3 Shown

Owner City/State
Cedar Falls, lowa

Bloomington, Indiana

Rider
Raegan A Camenzind

Tori Goff

5 Shown

Owner City/State
Thackerville, Oklahoma

Columbus, Texas

Rider
Kaydence Zurie Hester

Savannah Cecilia Petrosky

Vinton, lowa Ayden C Nosbisch
9 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Thackerville, Oklahoma
Cedar Falls, lowa
Effingham, South Carolina
Warren, Indiana

Kaydence Zurie Hester
Raegan A Camenzind
Jaylin A Weaver
Gabby L Ferrenburg

2 Shown

Owner City/State
Trenton, Michigan

Rider
Kaitlyn R Jones

6 Shown

Owner City/State
Columbus, Texas

Mt Orab, Ohio

Rider
Savannah Cecilia Petrosky

Kaitlyn R Jones

Plainfield, Indiana Ava Beck
13 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

North Augusta, South Carolina

Sophia R Amodio

Mem #
108893

109468

108265
108893
108045
108280

Mem #
104709

Points
3

2
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
2

1

Points
3

2
1

Points

N

P N W

Points
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
5
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91859
91959
91738
88465

Preslee H May
Alexandra Edsall
Grace Spooner
Megan Delille

Youth Ranch Reining - 18 & Under

Reg #
92778

91959
88465

Owner
Evan/Teri Wolf

Alexandra Edsall
Megan Delille

Youth Ranch Trail - 18 & Under

Reg #
93459

91959
88465
91738
93107

Owner
Rose E Holt

Alexandra Edsall
Megan Delille
Grace Spooner
Larry Standley

Youth Hunter In Hand All Age/All Sex

Reg #
89927

91881
91994
91805
86901
91738

Reqg #
91934

92649

Owner
Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk

Sonya R Richardson
Aaron Tuschen
Kaitlyn R Jones
Erica Hoffman
Grace Spooner

Owner
Julie Schley

Megan Kemp-Winters

Youth Performance Halter Mares

Reg #
92603

89583
90912
90208

Owner
Vicki L Coffman

Debra Barnes
Tia M Koehler
Barbara S Kiewel

Youth Performance Halter Geldings

2 0 Uptown Shine
3 0 Shiner Surprize
4 0 Dudelookslikealady
5 0 Loping For Gold
Class #1383
Place Back # Horse
1 0 This Roo Sparkles
2 0 Shiner Surprize
3 0 Loping For Gold
Class #1386
Place Back # Horse
1 0 PS Shining Lone Gun
2 0 Shiner Surprize
3 0 Loping For Gold
4 0 Dudelookslikealady
5 0 Dunnit With A Magnum
Class #1405
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Zippo Certified Gold
2 0 This Kidds By Design
3 0 Strait To The Top
4 0 Southern Yella
5 0 X Clusive Gold
6 0 Dudelookslikealady
Class #141 Jr Road Hack
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Mechanics Investment
2 0 Goldiggin
Class #1413
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Invested Mechanic
2 0 Invest N Your Dreams
3 0 Shesgot Great Legs
4 0 Batt Mans Alley Kat
Class #1414
Place Back # Horse

Reg #

Owner

Tobaccoville, North Carolina
Rural Hall, North Carolina
Lascassas, Tennessee

Coal Valley, lllinois

Preslee H May
Alexandra Edsall
Grace Spooner
Megan Delille

4 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Chaparral, New Mexico Sarah H Wolf

Rural Hall, North Carolina
Coal Valley, lllinois

Alexandra Edsall
Megan Delille

13 Shown

Owner City/State

North Augusta, South Carolina

Rural Hall, North Carolina
Coal Valley, lllinois
Lascassas, Tennessee
Anahuac, Texas

Rider
Sophia R Amodio

Alexandra Edsall
Megan Delille
Grace Spooner
Dana Thomas

19 Shown

Owner City/State
Valley, Nebraska

Paradise, Texas

Sioux Center, lowa

Mt Orab, Ohio
Wildwood, Missouri
Lascassas, Tennessee

Rider
Matalyn Royuk

lan Danforth

Kenley Alyce Tuschen
Kaitlyn R Jones
Hailey M Hoffman
Grace Spooner

3 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Boyden, lowa Julie Schley

Columbus, Indiana

Megan Kemp-Winters

7 Shown

Owner City/State
Columbus, Indiana

Lakeview, Ohio
Appleton, Wisconsin
Ball Ground, Georgia

Rider
Gabriel Caseltine

Bailey Barnes
Ally A Koehler
Savannah Cecilia Petrosky

13 Shown

Owner City/State

Rider

107475
107588
108008
107563

109090
107588
107563
108008
105750

Mem #
108156

106385
108324
104709
108509
108008

108593
108577
105330
107325

P N W b

Points
3

2
1

Points

a1

R N W b

Points

R N W s~ 01O

Points
2

1

Points

N

P N W

Points
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Sara D Ferguson

Rebecca Diane Myszka DVM
Michael J Jacobsma

Erica Hoffman

Amberly Dawn Nichols-Phelps

Owner
Rebecca Diane Myszka DVM

Grace Spooner
Larry Standley
Megan Delille

Courtney Lalonde

Owner
Lanie Kaye Dawes

Lauren Fehrenbach
Gretchen E Weidner
Erica Hoffman
Aaron Tuschen

Owner
Betsie Moore

Lanie Kaye Dawes
Lauren Fehrenbach
Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk
Lanie Kaye Dawes

Owner
Ava Beck

Evan/Teri Wolf
Aaron Tuschen
Erica Hoffman

Owner
Ava Beck

1 0 Double Investment 93018
2 0 Determind To B Dirty 90828
3 0 Sk Solid Gold Clu 87648
4 0 X Clusive Gold 86901
5 0 Tj A Certain Swagger 92422
Class #1416  Youth Ranch Conformation
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Determind To B Dirty 90828
2 0 Dudelookslikealady 91738
3 0 Dunnit With A Magnum 93107
4 0 Loping For Gold 88465
5 0 Jesses Sunrise 93670
Class #1610 Y N Showmanship 18&U
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Im Applelicious 90451
2 0 The Slow Ride 91498
3 0 Zipped Up Lazy 93307
4 0 X Clusive Gold 86901
5 0 Strait To The Top 91994
Class #1620 Y N Western Horseman 18&U
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Sleepy Keeper 85818
2 0 Im Applelicious 90451
3 0 The Slow Ride 91498
4 0 Zippo Certified Gold 89927
5 0 Im Applelicious 90451
Class #1630 Y N Hunt Seat Equit 18&U
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Americas Badazz 93282
2 0 This Roo Sparkles 92778
3 0 Strait To The Top 91994
4 0 X Clusive Gold 86901
Class #1640 Y N Western Pleasure 18&U
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Americas Badazz 93282
2 0 Strait To The Top 91994

Aaron Tuschen

Union, Kentucky
Wausau, Wisconsin
Boyden, lowa
Wildwood, Missouri
Rich Hill, Missouri

Owner City/State
Wausau, Wisconsin

Lascassas, Tennessee

Anahuac, Texas
Coal Valley, lllinois

Lumberton, Texas

Owner City/State
Wash. C.H., Ohio

Florence, Kentucky
Bloomington, Indiana
Wildwood, Missouri
Sioux Center, lowa

Owner City/State
Covington, Ohio

Wash. C.H., Ohio
Florence, Kentucky
Valley, Nebraska
Wash. C.H., Ohio

Owner City/State
Plainfield, Indiana

Chaparral, New Mexico

Sioux Center, lowa
Wildwood, Missouri

Owner City/State
Plainfield, Indiana

Sioux Center, lowa

Kaitlyn R Jones
Madilynn R Myszka
Ally A Koehler
Hailey M Hoffman
Lanie Phelps

13 Shown

Rider
Madilynn R Myszka

Grace Spooner
Dana Thomas
Megan Delille

Savannah Cecilia Petrosky

11 Shown

Rider
Lanie Kaye Dawes

Addisyn E Downing
Tori Goff

Hailey M Hoffman
Kenley Alyce Tuschen

11 Shown

Rider
Addison Moore

Lanie Kaye Dawes
Addisyn E Downing
Matalyn Royuk

Lanie Kaye Dawes

10 Shown

Rider
Ava Beck

Sarah H Wolf
Kenley Alyce Tuschen
Hailey M Hoffman

9 Shown

Rider
Ava Beck

Kenley Alyce Tuschen

104709
106312
105330
108509
103521

Mem #
106312

108008
105750
107563
107325

107292
109106
109484
108156
109106

Mem #
108867

109211
108324
108509

P N W b~ O

Points

a1

R N W b

Points

ol

P N W b

Points

(3]

R N W b

Points

N

P N W

Points
4

3
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91704
88558

Reg #
93282

90451
91704
89927

Lucinda Herren
Clay/Kristi Banter

Owner
Ava Beck

Lanie Kaye Dawes
Lucinda Herren
Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk

Y N HunterUnderSaddle1l8&U

Reg #
93282

91704
91859
89927

Reg #
91704

93107
93459
91859

Y N Ranch Reining 18&U

Reqg #
93459

91859
90451
92778

Reg #
91859

92778
93459
90451

Owner
Ava Beck

Lucinda Herren
Preslee H May
Beth Ann Bevington-Royuk

Owner
Lucinda Herren

Larry Standley
Rose E Holt
Preslee H May

Owner
Rose E Holt

Preslee H May
Lanie Kaye Dawes
Evan/Teri Wolf

Owner
Preslee H May

Evan/Teri Wolf
Rose E Holt
Lanie Kaye Dawes

PB Youth Halter Mares - All Ages

Reg #
93849

3 0 Im Dressed In Blond
4 0 Vanilla Yella
Class #1650 Y N Trail 18&U
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Americas Badazz
2 0 Im Applelicious
3 0 Im Dressed In Blond
4 0 Zippo Certified Gold
Class #1710
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Americas Badazz
2 0 Im Dressed In Blond
3 0 Uptown Shine
4 0 Zippo Certified Gold
Class #1760 Y N Ranch Riding 18&U
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Im Dressed In Blond
2 0 Dunnit With A Magnum
3 0 PS Shining Lone Gun
4 0 Uptown Shine
Class #1762
Place Back # Horse
1 0 PS Shining Lone Gun
2 0 Uptown Shine
3 0 Im Applelicious
4 0 This Roo Sparkles
Class #1763 Y N Ranch Trail 18&U
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Uptown Shine
2 0 This Roo Sparkles
3 0 PS Shining Lone Gun
4 0 Im Applelicious
Class #1801
Place Back # Horse
1 0 TB Love Me Truly
2 0 Tb High Society

92583

Owner
Terry Bradshaw

Terry Bradshaw

Williamsburg, Ohio

Warren, Indiana

Abigail S Herren
Dana Thomas

8 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Plainfield, Indiana Ava Beck

Wash. C.H., Ohio
Williamsburg, Ohio
Valley, Nebraska

Lanie Kaye Dawes
Abigail S Herren
Matalyn Royuk

9 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Plainfield, Indiana Ava Beck

Williamsburg, Ohio
Tobaccoville, North Carolina
Valley, Nebraska

Abigail S Herren
Preslee H May
Matalyn Royuk

10 Shown

Owner City/State
Williamsburg, Ohio

Anahuac, Texas

North Augusta, South Carolina

Tobaccoville, North Carolina

Rider
Abigail S Herren

Savannah Cecilia Petrosky
Sophia R Amodio
Preslee H May

8 Shown

Owner City/State

North Augusta, South Carolina

Tobaccoville, North Carolina
Wash. C.H., Ohio

Rider
Sophia R Amodio

Preslee H May

Lanie Kaye Dawes

Chaparral, New Mexico Sarah H Wolf
9 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Tobaccoville, North Carolina Preslee H May

Chaparral, New Mexico Sarah H Wolf

North Augusta, South Carolina

Wash. C.H., Ohio

Sophia R Amodio
Lanie Kaye Dawes

5 Shown

Owner City/State
Saint Jo, Texas

Saint Jo, Texas

Rider
Kaydence Zurie Hester

Savannah Cecilia Petrosky

109336
105750

Mem #
108867

109106
109336
108156

Mem #
108867

109336
107475
108156

Mem #
109336

107325
109090
107475

Mem #
109090

107475
109106
109211

Points

I

P N W

Points

N

P N W

Points

N

= N W

Points

N

P N W

Points

N

P N W

Points
3

2
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3 0 Livin Out A Fantasy 92241 Christine Spreeman
Class #1804  PB Youth Halter Geldings - All Ages
Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner
1 0 TB Boom Boom Bang 93848 Terry Bradshaw
2 0 Itsaboyandgirlthing 90958 Dana Thomas
3 0 PS Call Me Superman 93863 Pilar B Bravo
Class #1810 PB Youth Showmanship - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Itsaboyandgirlthing 90958 Dana Thomas
2 0 PS Call Me Superman 93863 Pilar B Bravo
3 0 Livin Out A Fantasy 92241 Christine Spreeman
4 0 Heza Cool Mechanic 92017 Melissa A Clark
Class #1820 PB Youth Western Horsemanship - 18 & Un
Place Back # Horse Reg #  Owner
1 0 Livin Out A Fantasy 92241 Christine Spreeman
2 0 Vs Queen Of Hearts 93019 Georgia A Pilliard
3 0 Itsaboyandgirlthing 90958 Dana Thomas
4 0 Heza Cool Mechanic 92017 Melissa A Clark
Class #1830 PB Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - 18 & Un
Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner
1 0 Livin Out A Fantasy 92241 Christine Spreeman
2 0 Heza Cool Mechanic 92017 Melissa A Clark
3 0 PS Call Me Superman 93863 Pilar B Bravo
Class #1840  PB Youth Western Pleasure - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Livin Out A Fantasy 92241 Christine Spreeman
2 0 Vs Queen Of Hearts 93019 Georgia A Pilliard
3 0 PS Call Me Superman 93863 Pilar B Bravo
Class #1850  PB Youth Trail - 18 & Under
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Livin Out A Fantasy 92241 Christine Spreeman
2 0 Vs Queen Of Hearts 93019 Georgia A Pilliard
Class #1853  PB Youth Ranch Rail Pleasure - 18 & Under
Place Back# Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Bellas Sunshine Whiz 93706 Victoria Provaznik
2 0 Straittequilanight 90676 Lilia A K Linneman

Ithaca, Nebraska

Owner City/State
Saint Jo, Texas

Groveland, Florida
Indianapolis, Indiana

Owner City/State
Groveland, Florida

Indianapolis, Indiana
Ithaca, Nebraska
Bloomington, Indiana

Owner City/State
Ithaca, Nebraska

Sedalia, Missouri
Groveland, Florida

Bloomington, Indiana

Owner City/State
Ithaca, Nebraska

Bloomington, Indiana

Indianapolis, Indiana

Owner City/State
Ithaca, Nebraska

Sedalia, Missouri

Indianapolis, Indiana

Owner City/State
Ithaca, Nebraska

Sedalia, Missouri

Owner City/State
Wheelersburg, Ohio

Kingsville, Missouri

Madeline J Spreeman

5 Shown

Rider
Kaydence Zurie Hester

Dana Thomas
Pilar B Bravo

9 Shown

Rider
Dana Thomas

Pilar B Bravo
Madeline J Spreeman
Greta A Hemmerlein

7 Shown

Rider
Madeline J Spreeman

Addilyn Watterson
Dana Thomas
Greta A Hemmerlein

6 Shown

Rider
Madeline J Spreeman

Greta A Hemmerlein
Pilar B Bravo

6 Shown

Rider
Madeline J Spreeman

Addilyn Watterson
Pilar B Bravo

4 Shown

Rider
Madeline J Spreeman

Addilyn Watterson
5 Shown

Rider
Kaitlyn R Jones

Lilia A K Linneman

108848

105750
109522
108848
109047

Mem #
108848

108235
105750
109047

Points
3

2
1

Points

N

P N W

Points

N

= N W

Points
3

2
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
3

2

Points
3

2
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93669

Christine Spreeman

PB Youth Hunter Under Saddle - 18 & Und

Reqg #
93019

92241
93863
92017

Owner
Georgia A Pilliard

Christine Spreeman
Pilar B Bravo
Melissa A Clark

PB Youth Ranch Riding - 18 & Under

Reg #
93376

Owner
Richard/Pat Brown

PB Youth Ranch Trail - 18 & Under

Reg #
93669

Owner
Christine Spreeman

PB Youth Hunter In Hand All Age/All Sex

Reg #
92017

89823
89566

Owner
Melissa A Clark

Cory Franklin Roehrs
Hadley B Strader

PB Youth Ranch Conformation

Reg #
93669

93706
89823

Reg #
92952

92520
92461

Owner
Christine Spreeman

Victoria Provaznik
Cory Franklin Roehrs

Owner
Bobbi Jo Taylor

Laura E Martin Paxson

Betsie Moore

Ranch Conformation All Ages

3 0 Rowdys Blu Eyed Star
Class #1910
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Vs Queen Of Hearts
2 0 Livin Out A Fantasy
3 0 PS Call Me Superman
4 0 Heza Cool Mechanic
Class #1980
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Touch Take Two
Class #1986
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Rowdys Blu Eyed Star
Class #1990
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Heza Cool Mechanic
2 0 Shesareinvestnflash
3 0 Im Your Batt Girl
Class #2016
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Rowdys Blu Eyed Star
2 0 Bellas Sunshine Whiz
3 0 Shesareinvestnflash
Class #1232 Open Hunter In Hand
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Rugged N Lukin
2 0 Ima Barbee Girl
3 0 Man | Caughtyalookin
Class #239
Place Back# Horse
1 0 Stoppin At Starbucks
2 0 Cool Zip N Dirty
3 0 Tell Me The Terms
4 0 CCR Shiney Highbrow
Class #300
Place Back # Horse

Reg #
93562

92126
93451
93744

Owner
Dr Heather Sutton

Kimberly A Young
Susan L Burrell
Karen G Zmuida

Ranch Rail Pleasure - All Ages

Reg #

Owner

Ithaca, Nebraska

Madeline J Spreeman

7 Shown

Owner City/State
Sedalia, Missouri

Ithaca, Nebraska
Indianapolis, Indiana
Bloomington, Indiana

Rider

Addilyn Watterson

Madeline J Spreeman
Pilar B Bravo

Greta A Hemmerlein

2 Shown

Owner City/State
Hope Hull, Alabama

Rider

Vanessa Simmons

2 Shown

Owner City/State
Ithaca, Nebraska

Rider
Madeline J Spreeman

6 Shown

Owner City/State
Bloomington, Indiana

Nowata, Oklahoma
Ruffin, North Carolina

Rider
Greta A Hemmerlein

Elliana F Roehrs
Hadley B Strader

5 Shown

Owner City/State
Ithaca, Nebraska

Wheelersburg, Ohio
Nowata, Oklahoma

Rider
Madeline J Spreeman

Kaitlyn R Jones
Elliana F Roehrs

6 Shown

Owner City/State
Green Bay, Wisconsin

Simi Valley, California

Rider
Shawn Kristin Budke

Elizabeth C Paxson

Covington, Ohio Keri Niekamp
10 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Gettysburg, South Dakota
Gladbrook, lowa
Rolla, Missouri

Chester Sprgs, Pennsylvania

John R Kabeiseman
Sherrie Lee Young
Susan L Burrell

Tracy S Gleason

14 Shown

Owner City/State

Rider

108848

Mem #
108235

108848
109522
109047

Mem #
108848

Mem #
93135

109407
108673

Points

N

P N W

Points
1

Points
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
3

2
1

Points

I

P N W

Points
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0
0

A W N P

0

5 0 Dunnit With A Magnum

Class #3406

Place Back#

Dungotamagicjersey
Sip N Only The Best

0 CCR Shiney Highbrow

Xtra Glowing Spirits

Amateur Ranch Horse

Horse

1 0
2 0

Class #3407

Place Back#

Playboys Shining
This Roo Sparkles

92429
92407
93744
92214
93107

Reqg #
91001

92778

Amateur Barrel Racing

Horse

1 0
Class #3408

Place Back #

KN Fabulous On Top

Reg #
93359

Amateur Pole Bending

Horse

1 0
Class #3415

Place Back #

KN Fabulous On Top

Reg #
93359

Amateur Western Driving

Horse

1 0
Class #3416

Place Back#

Rugged N Lukin

Amateur Stake Race

Horse

1 0
Class #3442

Place Back #

KN Fabulous On Top

Reg #
92952

Reg #
93359

Diane Sibley
Jean S Haller
Karen G Zmuida
Juile B Rogers
Larry Standley

Owner

Bendele Quarter Horses

Evan/Teri Wolf

Owner
Shelton M Headley

Owner
Shelton M Headley

Owner
Bobbi Jo Taylor

Owner
Shelton M Headley

Amateur Performance Halter Mares

Horse

1 0
2 0
3 0

Class #3443

Place Back #

Invested Mechanic
Cool Zip N Dirty
Always An Option

Reg #
92603

92126
92216

Owner
Vicki L Coffman

Kimberly A Young
Patti A Gertner

Amateur Performance Halter Geldings

Horse

1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
Class #3445

Place Back #

Acool Affection
Ima Skippers Boy
Double Investment
Sk Solid Gold Clu

Amateur Color

Horse

1 0
2 0

Always An Option
Gh Golden Starlight

Reg #
91667

91428
93018
87648

Owner
Linda M Smiley MD

Debbie J Wall
Sara D Ferguson
Michael J Jacobsma

Owner
Patti A Gertner

Karen P Havens

Chillicothe, lllinois
Barhamsville, Virginia
Chester Sprgs, Pennsylvania
Forest, Virginia

Anahuac, Texas

Doug Bogart
Jean S Haller
Tracy S Gleason
Charles B Rogers
Carol Andersen

3 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Chandler, Oklahoma Sandy Bendele
Chaparral, New Mexico Evan Wolf

2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Port Gibson, Mississippi

David M Headley

2 Shown

Owner City/State
Port Gibson, Mississippi

Rider
Shelton M Headley

2 Shown

Owner City/State
Green Bay, Wisconsin

Rider
Bobbi Jo Taylor

2 Shown

Owner City/State
Port Gibson, Mississippi

Rider
David M Headley

5 Shown

Owner City/State
Columbus, Indiana

Gladbrook, lowa

Marshall, Minnesota

Rider
Vicki L Coffman

Sherrie Lee Young
Patti A Gertner

7 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Memphis, Tennessee Linda M Smiley MD
Tallassee, Alabama Debbie J Wall

Union, Kentucky

Boyden, lowa

Sara D Ferguson
Michael J Jacobsma

17 Shown

Owner City/State
Marshall, Minnesota

Greenfield, lowa

Rider
Patti A Gertner

Alecia M Heinz

108586
108559
73671
106882
105008

Mem #
108892

Mem #
79774

80728
105129

Mem #
74636

411
89963
108774

P N W b~ O

Points
2

1

Points
1

Points
1

Points
1

Points
1

Points
3

2
1

Points

I

P N W

Points
6

5




Tom H/Gail A Craun
Andrew C/Lisa A Eikenberry
Donna C Isgett

Tia M Koehler

Owner
Britt L Eagan

Clay Banter
Cynthia L Olsen
Donna C Isgett

Owner
Beth A Tieri

Barbara S Kiewel
Clay/Kristi Banter
Megan Kemp-Winters
Heather N Boggetta

Owner
Rita Fran Norris

Dan E Fox
Ken P Berry
Kelly Finley

Owner
Kimberlee A Brown

Owner
Kristi Rotton

Vicki Grass

Owner
Wm Luther "Billy" Brown Jr

Owner

3 0 Optional Impulse 92253
4 0 Exhaling 92699
5 0 Goodlookningold 93661
6 0 Shesgot Great Legs 90912
Class #3448  Amateur Yearling Longe Line
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Shez Breakn The Bank 93532
2 0 Rock Solid Gold 93455
3 0 Chrome On The Range 93623
4 0 Goodlookningold 93661
Class #3450 Amateur Western Pleasure
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Suddenly Rumourhas It 89430
2 0 Batt Mans Alley Kat 90208
3 0 Vanilla Yella 88558
4 0 Dress Sophisticated 90723
5 0 Flatinum Blond 93121
Class #3452  Amateur Yearling Stallions
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Risquee 93647
2 0 FR Gunslinger 93862
3 0 Because Im Cajun 93676
4 0 My Lil Duce Coupe 93443
Class #3453  Amateur Two Year Old Stallions
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Golden Eagles Talon 93406
Class #3454  Amateur Three Year OId Stallions
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Tb Gold Rush 92719
2 0 Mr Cool Influential 93456
Class #3456  Amateur Aged Stallions
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 El Secret 92340
Class #3459  Amateur Flag Race
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Rsj Golden Sonrise 89397

Alisa Wold

Basehor, Kansas
Flora, Indiana
Florence, South Carolina

Appleton, Wisconsin

Owner City/State
Dix, Illinois

Warren, Indiana
Chicago, lllinois

Florence, South Carolina

Gail Ann Craun
Lisa A Eikenberry
Donna C Isgett
Macey M Koehler

7 Shown

Rider
Britt L Eagan

Clay Banter
Cynthia L Olsen
Donna C Isgett

14 Shown

Owner City/State
Woodbine, New Jersey

Ball Ground, Georgia
Warren, Indiana
Columbus, Indiana
Bancroft, Michigan

Owner City/State
Liberty Hill, Texas

Chino, California
Loudon, Tennessee
LaPorte City, lowa

Owner City/State

New Richmond, Wisconsin

Rider
Beth A Tieri

Barbara S Kiewel
Clay Banter

Megan Kemp-Winters
Heather N Boggetta

7 Shown

Rider
Rita Fran Norris

Dan E Fox
Ken P Berry
Kelly Finley

2 Shown

Rider
Kimberlee A Brown

3 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Florence, Alabama Natalie Gillentine
Ashville, Alabama Vicki Grass
2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Prospect Hill, North Carolina

2 Shown

Rider
Alisa Wold

Wm Luther "Billy" Brown Jr

Owner City/State
Detroit Lakes, Minnesota

52626

90089

96386
104865

68213
101821
105355
106693
108685

Mem #
108343

104847
109291
109408

P N W b

Points

I

P N W

Points

ol

P N W b

Points

N~

P N W

Points
1

Points
2

1

Points
1

Points
1
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Owner
Dennis E/Beth A Stewart

Dana J Weaver

Owner
Janet S Hansen

Clay Banter
Mckailey Lortie
Brooke A Thomas

Owner
Debra J Donnelly

Maurice G Wilkinson MD

Melissa D Bryson

Owner
Terry Bradshaw

Russell/Felisha Ellis
Daniel K Sommerer
Verdon F Dubois

Owner
Debra J Donnelly

Dana J Weaver
Terry Bradshaw
Wade Bloom
Clay Banter

Owner
Clay Banter

Cynthia L Olsen

Owner
Russell/Felisha Ellis

Class #3461  Amateur Weanling Mares
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Peachless 93839
2 0 Blond But Not Shadee 93838
Class #3462  Amateur Yearling Mares
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Image In Blonde 93753
2 0 Xtra Flirty 93461
3 0 Shes Burnin It Down 93667
4 0 Xtra Dreamy 93517
Class #3463  Amateur Two Year Old Mares
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Phenomenal Intension 93078
2 0 Cali Ante 93257
3 0 Color Me Shadee 93191
Class #3464  Amateur Three Year Old Mares
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Tb No Basic Blonde 93081
2 0 Magnums Cool Beauty 92763
3 0 Embracingness 92737
4 0 One Classy Legacy 93203
Class #3466  Amateur Aged Mares
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Uh Plauz 91457
2 0 Katherine Mclintock 90929
3 0 Zh Wildfire 93083
4 0 Mds Looks To Win 92511
5 0 PfO My My 88660
Class #3472  Amateur Yearling Geldings
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Rock Solid Gold 93455
2 0 Chrome On The Range 93623
Class #3476  Amateur Aged Geldings
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Ima Cool Magnum 91841
2 0 Yellowstoane 93068

Laura Louise Mcarthur

3 Shown

Owner City/State
Kempton, Indiana

Effingham, South Carolina

Rider
Dennis E Stewart

Dana J Weaver

7 Shown

Owner City/State
Fort Pierre, South Dakota

Warren, Indiana
Sobieski, Wisconsin

Florence, Alabama

Rider
Janet S Hansen

Clay Banter
Mckailey Lortie
Brooke A Thomas

5 Shown

Owner City/State
Cedar Falls, lowa

Shiner, Texas

Gibsonville, North Carolina

Rider
Richard L Donnelly

Maurice G Wilkinson MD

Melissa D Bryson

8 Shown

Owner City/State
Thackerville, Oklahoma

Agency, Missouri
Jefferson City, Missouri

Paola, Kansas

Rider
Terry Bradshaw

Russell L Ellis
Hance Sommerer
Verdon F Dubois

12 Shown

Owner City/State
Cedar Falls, lowa

Effingham, South Carolina
Thackerville, Oklahoma
Shermansdale, Pennsylvania

Rider
Richard L Donnelly

Dana J Weaver
Tammy Bradshaw
Wade Bloom

Warren, Indiana Clay Banter
3 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Warren, Indiana Clay Banter

Chicago, lllinois

Cynthia L Olsen

5 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Agency, Missouri Dylan R Ellis

Mulmur, Ontario Canada

Laura Louise Mcarthur

109358
105355
108666
106000

Mem #
104043

71505
81109

104043
80542
105852
108384
105355

Points
2

1

Points

N

P N W

Points

Points

I

P N W

Points

ol

P N W b

Points
2

1

Points
3

2

13 of 19



3 0
Class #3480

Place Back#

Heza Tuff Package
Amateur Reining

Horse

1 0
2 0

Class #3482

Place Back#

Golden Survivor
GT Golden Survivor

92063

Reqg #
90504

93776

Amateur Ranch Reining

Horse

1 0
Class #3505

Place Back #

Golden Survivor

Reg #
90504

Kimberly Floryance

Owner
Kenny D/Deana Jo Nell

Kenny D/Deana Jo Nell

Owner
Kenny D/Deana Jo Nell

Amateur Ranch Conformation All Ages

Horse

g A W N
O O O o o o

6
Class #3520

Place Back#

Cool Zip N Dirty

Ima Skippers Boy
Stoppin At Starbucks
Watch Miss Classy Rh
Hustlin Boon Bar

Tell Me The Terms

Reg #
92126

91428
93562
92855
93293
93451

Owner
Kimberly A Young

Debbie J Wall

Dr Heather Sutton
Tammy Bates
Kimberly Ann Jennings
Susan L Burrell

PB Amt Hunter Under Saddle

Horse

1 0
2 0
3 0

Class #3533

Place Back #

He Bee Lazy Lopin
Vs Queen Of Hearts
Machinesredlimosine

PB Amt Jr Stallions

Horse

1 0
Class #3534

Place Back #

Kids Secret Legend
PB Amt Sr Stallions

Horse

1 0
Class #3536

Place Back#

Elb Loki
PB Amt Jr Mares

Horse

1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
Class #3537

Place Back#

TB Love Me Truly

NL No Sweeter Initials
Fat Bottom Princess
Oh Tu Tutu Tutu

PB Amt Sr Mares

Horse

1 0

Te Fleur All

Reqg #
91002

93019
92580

Owner
Roxann Guthrie

Georgia A Pilliard
Karla Bockholt

Owner

Wm Luther "Billy" Brown Jr

Owner
Ed L Becker

Owner
Terry Bradshaw

Gretchen M Jackson
Sue E Grenko-Finke
Douglas/Shelley Tooley

Owner
Shirley A Young

Waterford, Wisconsin

Kimberly Floryance

3 Shown

Owner City/State
Littleton, lllinois

Rider
Kenneth D "Kenny" Nell

Littleton, lllinois Deana Jo Nell
2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Littleton, lllinois

Kenneth D "Kenny" Nell

19 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Gladbrook, lowa Sherrie Lee Young
Tallassee, Alabama Debbie J Wall

Gettysburg, South Dakota
Lookeba, Oklahoma
Swartz Creek, Michigan
Rolla, Missouri

Heather Sutton
Tammy Bates
Kimberly Ann Jennings
Susan L Burrell

4 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Vassar, Michigan Kelsey A Rudy
Sedalia, Missouri Susan Arbo

Delavan, Wisconsin

Karla Bockholt

2 Shown

Owner City/State

Prospect Hill, North Carolina

Rider
Wm Luther "Billy" Brown Jr

2 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Leavenworth, Kansas Ed L Becker
7 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Saint Jo, Texas
Sardinia, Ohio
Columbus Junct, lowa
Clintonville, Wisconsin

Tammy Bradshaw
Gretchen M Jackson
Sue E Grenko-Finke
Shelley M Tooley

5 Shown

Owner City/State
Gladbrook, lowa

Rider
Sherrie Lee Young

109382

Mem #
80728

411
5979
108386
108911
109072

105852
109120
89182
106933

Points
2

1

Points
1

Points

R N W s~ 01O

Points
3

2
1

Points
1

Points
1

Points

N

P N W

Points
3
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2 0 TB Pillow Talk 93694 Deri/Shawn Bennett Mahtowa, Minnesota Shawn Bennett 109390 2
3 0 Shes One N Only 93412 Shanna L Neely Fairland, Indiana Shanna L Neely 60715
Class #3540 PB Amt Sr Geldings 3 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Livin Like A Legend 93093 Mckailey Lortie Sobieski, Wisconsin Mckailey Lortie 108666 2
2 0 He Bee Lazy Lopin 91002 Roxann Guthrie Vassar, Michigan Kelsey A Rudy 49154 1
Class #3581 PB Amt Ranch Conformation All Ages 4 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Te Fleur All 91150 Shirley A Young Gladbrook, lowa Sherrie Lee Young 80728 3
2 0 Rapt N Cajee Sage 91978 Rebecca Britt Moscow, Tennessee Rebecca Britt 92573 2
3 0 Custom Cash Money 93768 Kathy Loan-Koranda Gainsville, Texas Kathy Loan-Koranda 107625 1
Class #3590 PB Amt Showmanship 9 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 He Bee Lazy Lopin 91002 Roxann Guthrie Vassar, Michigan Kelsey A Rudy 49154 4
2 0 Machinesredlimosine 92580 Karla Bockholt Delavan, Wisconsin Karla Bockholt 108154 3
3 0 Western Swing Time 87705 Louis "Bud"/Peggy Missel Choctaw, Oklahoma Lindsey B Missel 67231 2
4 0 Vs Queen Of Hearts 93019 Georgia A Pilliard Sedalia, Missouri Susan Arbo 104108 1
Class #3598 PB Amt Ranch Trail 2 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Rapt N Cajee Sage 91978 Rebecca Britt Moscow, Tennessee Rebecca Britt 92573 1
Class #3610 Amt 50+ Hunt Seat Equitation 2 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Hustlin Boon Bar 93293 Kimberly Ann Jennings Swartz Creek, Michigan Kimberly Ann Jennings 108911 1
Class #3618 Amt 50+ Ranch Riding 14 Shown
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Guns A Baron 93283 Katie Korsack Rome, Georgia Katie Korsack 108902 5
2 0 CCR Shiney Highbrow 93744 Karen G Zmuida Chester Sprgs, Pennsylvania Karen G Zmuida 83466 4
3 0 Hjh Imur Huckleberry 92602 Tamitha Janke Westfield, Wisconsin Tamitha Janke 108098 3
4 0 Cool Zip N Dirty 92126 Kimberly A Young Gladbrook, lowa Sherrie Lee Young 80728 2
5 0 Two Much Scotch 89983 Cathy N Ivey Aberdeen, South Dakota Cathy N Ivey 105069 1
Class #3619  Amt 50+ Ranch Rail Pleasure 13 Shown
Place Back# Horse Reg# Owner Owner City/State Rider Mem # Points
1 0 Tell Me The Terms 93451 Susan L Burrell Rolla, Missouri Susan L Burrell 109072 5
2 0 CCR Shiney Highbrow 93744 Karen G Zmuida Chester Sprgs, Pennsylvania Karen G Zmuida 83466 4
3 0 Cool Zip N Dirty 92126 Kimberly A Young Gladbrook, lowa Sherrie Lee Young 80728 3
4 0 Watch Miss Classy Rh 92855 Tammy Bates Lookeba, Oklahoma Tammy Bates 108386 2
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92602

Reqg #
83778

90557
93293

Reg #
92126

93293
91881
91428

Tamitha Janke

Owner
Lowanda W Mcdowell

Denise D Beattie

Kimberly Ann Jennings

Owner
Kimberly A Young

Kimberly Ann Jennings
Sonya R Richardson
Debbie J Wall

Amateur Walk Trot West Horsemanship

Reg #
92520

93204
88272
91090

Amateur Walk Trot Hunter

Reqg #
93204

92952
92520
93715

Owner
Laura E Martin Paxson

Meagan L Norgaard
Kathleen M Wilson
Rebecca J Higgins

Under Saddle

Owner
Meagan L Norgaard

Bobbi Jo Taylor
Laura E Martin Paxson
Erin Geaney

Amateur Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equit

Reg #
93204

92520
93715

Amateur Walk Trot Trail

Reg #
92520

93204
88272

5 0 Hjh Imur Huckleberry
Class #3660  Amt 50+ Trail
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Skipsa Major Leaguer
2 0 Palolena Chex
3 0 Hustlin Boon Bar
Class #3690 Amt 50+ Showmanship
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Cool Zip N Dirty
2 0 Hustlin Boon Bar
3 0 This Kidds By Design
4 0 Ima Skippers Boy
Class #3806
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Ima Barbee Girl
2 0 Pistol Packin
3 0 Batt Mans Cruiser
4 0 Exquisite N Good
Class #3807
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Pistol Packin
2 0 Rugged N Lukin
3 0 Ima Barbee Girl
4 0 Isle B Jet Setting
Class #3808
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Pistol Packin
2 0 Ima Barbee Girl
3 0 Isle B Jet Setting
Class #3809
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Ima Barbee Girl
2 0 Pistol Packin
3 0 Batt Mans Cruiser
Class #3810

Place Back #

Owner
Meagan L Norgaard

Laura E Martin Paxson

Erin Geaney

Owner
Laura E Martin Paxson

Meagan L Norgaard
Kathleen M Wilson

Amateur Walk Trot West Pleasure

Horse

Reg #

Owner

Westfield, Wisconsin

Owner City/State

Asheboro, North Carolina

Rayville, Missouri

Swartz Creek, Michigan

Owner City/State
Gladbrook, lowa

Swartz Creek, Michigan
Paradise, Texas
Tallassee, Alabama

Owner City/State
Simi Valley, California

Watertown, South Dakota

Columbus, Indiana
Veedersburg, Indiana

Owner City/State

Watertown, South Dakota

Green Bay, Wisconsin

Simi Valley, California

Tamitha Janke

5 Shown

Rider
Lowanda W Mcdowell

Denise D Beattie

Kimberly Ann Jennings

9 Shown

Rider
Sherrie Lee Young

Kimberly Ann Jennings
Sonya R Richardson
Debbie J Wall

10 Shown

Rider
Laura E Martin Paxson

Meagan L Norgaard
Kathleen M Wilson
Rebecca J Higgins

8 Shown

Rider
Meagan L Norgaard

Bobbi Jo Taylor
Laura E Martin Paxson

Milwaukee, Wisconsin Erin Geaney
5 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

Watertown, South Dakota Meagan L Norgaard

Simi Valley, California Laura E Martin Paxson

Milwaukee, Wisconsin Kathleen D Reichenberger

5 Shown

Rider
Laura E Martin Paxson

Owner City/State

Simi Valley, California
Watertown, South Dakota Meagan L Norgaard

Kathleen M Wilson

11 Shown
Rider

Columbus, Indiana

Owner City/State

108098

Mem #
5639

108926
104197
108412

Mem #
5639

108926
104197

Points
3

2
1

Points

N

P N W

Points

N

= N W

Points

N

P N W

Points
3

2
1

Points
3

2
1

Points
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93018
92520
93204
92833
88272

Reqg #
93018

92614
92923

Sara D Ferguson
Laura E Martin Paxson
Meagan L Norgaard
Arlinda Wills

Kathleen M Wilson

Owner
Sara D Ferguson

Penny J Kelahan
Sonya R Richardson

Novice Amateur Western Horsemanship

Reg #
92923

91124
84794
92778

Owner
Sonya R Richardson

Michele D Kelley
Cara L Newton Stewart
Evan/Teri Wolf

Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

Reg #
92520

92778
92923

Reg #
91498

92520

Owner
Laura E Martin Paxson

Evan/Teri Wolf
Sonya R Richardson

Owner
Lauren Fehrenbach

Laura E Martin Paxson

Novice Amateur Ranch Riding

Reg #
92214

92602
92649

Owner
Juile B Rogers

Tamitha Janke
Megan Kemp-Winters

Novice Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure

1 0 Double Investment
2 0 Ima Barbee Girl
3 0 Pistol Packin
4 0 Machinesgoldendream
5 0 Batt Mans Cruiser
Class #41 Jr Western Pleasure
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Double Investment
2 0 Dj Forever Your Girl
3 0 Breath Of Gold
Class #4223
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Breath Of Gold
2 0 Daddy Prefers Blondes
3 0 To Nights Hot Date
4 0 This Roo Sparkles
Class #4224
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Ima Barbee Girl
2 0 This Roo Sparkles
3 0 Breath Of Gold
Class #4253  Novice Amateur Trail
Place Back # Horse
1 0 The Slow Ride
2 0 Ima Barbee Girl
Class #4270
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Xtra Glowing Spirits
2 0 Hjh Imur Huckleberry
3 0 Goldiggin
Class #4271
Place Back# Horse
1 0 Hjh Imur Huckleberry
2 0 Xtra Glowing Spirits
3 0 This Roo Sparkles
4 0 Spook With A Spark

Reg #
92602

92214
92778
93724

Owner
Tamitha Janke

Juile B Rogers
Evan/Teri Wolf
Kayla R Roach

Union, Kentucky
Simi Valley, California

Watertown, South Dakota

Crawfordsville, Indiana
Columbus, Indiana

Owner City/State
Union, Kentucky

Delavan, Wisconsin

Paradise, Texas

Owner City/State
Paradise, Texas

Bethel Springs, Tennessee

Owenton, Kentucky
Chaparral, New Mexico

Owner City/State
Simi Valley, California

Chaparral, New Mexico

Paradise, Texas

Owner City/State
Florence, Kentucky

Simi Valley, California

Owner City/State
Forest, Virginia

Westfield, Wisconsin
Columbus, Indiana

Owner City/State
Westfield, Wisconsin

Forest, Virginia
Chaparral, New Mexico
West Fankfort, lllinois

Sara D Ferguson
Laura E Martin Paxson
Meagan L Norgaard
Arlinda Wills

Kathleen M Wilson

5 Shown

Rider
Shawn Kristin Budke

Blake Moore
Justin Brown

7 Shown

Rider
Sonya R Richardson

Michele D Kelley
Cara L Newton Stewart
Evan Wolf

4 Shown

Rider
Elizabeth C Paxson

Evan Wolf
Sonya R Richardson

3 Shown

Rider
Lauren Fehrenbach

Elizabeth C Paxson

6 Shown

Rider
Morgan M Rogers

Tamitha Janke
Megan Kemp-Winters

9 Shown

Rider
Tamitha Janke

Morgan M Rogers
Evan Wolf
Laura Lee Roach

89963
5639
108926
107213
104197

77455

93341

86861
109075

Mem #
109407

109075
77455

108098
107253
109075
109454

P N W b~ O

Points
3

2
1

Points

N

P N W

Points

Points
2

1

Points
3

2
1

Points

N~

P N W
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Owner
Laura E Martin Paxson

Megan Kemp-Winters
Sonya R Richardson

Owner
Gretchen/Taylor Goff Weidner

Charlotte Karcher
Laura E Martin Paxson

Owner
Candace Thomas

Tamera Mclintyre
Gretchen E Weidner
Medwyn Lavergne

Owner
Karla Kegley

Molly B Stanfield Green

Owner
KNG Quarter Horses Inc

Kinley Jo Leslie
Molly B Stanfield Green

Owner
Sonya R Richardson

Kathleen M Wilson

Owner
Molly B Stanfield Green

Rebecca Britt

Owner

Class #4313  Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Ima Barbee Girl 92520
2 0 Goldiggin 92649
3 0 Breath Of Gold 92923
Class #4447  Novice Amateur Western Pleasure
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Rising Royally 91953
2 0 Sea Horse Invitation 92224
3 0 Ima Barbee Girl 92520
Class #465 PB Yearling Longe Line
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Rockinbattwoman 93447
2 0 The Salty Investment 93317
3 0 Bank Ona Flashy One 93352
4 0 Rocks Bar N Grill 93635
Class #530 PB Hunter Under Saddle All Age
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Madefromthegoodgold 91440
2 0 Leos Blue Eyed Blaze 92794
Class #600 PB Hunter In Hand All Age
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Thats Smokin Cowgirl 93485
2 0 Frenchmansfastticket 93803
3 0 Leos Blue Eyed Blaze 92794
Class #62 Sr Trail
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 This Kidds By Design 91881
2 0 Batt Mans Cruiser 88272
Class #706 PB Ranch Trail All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Leos Blue Eyed Blaze 92794
2 0 Rapt N Cajee Sage 91978
Class #83 Ranch Riding - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 HS Topsail Whiskey 93725

Danielle Leigh Roach-Bowling

5 Shown

Rider
Elizabeth C Paxson

Megan Kemp-Winters

Owner City/State
Simi Valley, California

Columbus, Indiana

Paradise, Texas Sonya R Richardson

6 Shown

Rider
David Roberts

Charlotte Karcher
Elizabeth C Paxson

8 Shown

Rider
Carol Andersen

Owner City/State
Springville, Indiana

Swansboro, North Carolina
Simi Valley, California

Owner City/State

Groveland, Florida
Connersville, Indiana Daniel J "Dj" Beam
Bloomington, Indiana Daniel J "Dj" Beam

Winnie, Texas Medwyn Lavergne

3 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Bristol, Wisconsin Karla Kegley

Reidsville, North Carolina Molly B Stanfield Green
6 Shown

Owner City/State Rider

Summerfield, North Carolina Tim Ketterman

Crawfordsville, Indiana Kinley Jo Leslie

Molly B Stanfield Green
3 Shown

Rider
Justin Brown

Reidsville, North Carolina

Owner City/State
Paradise, Texas

Columbus, Indiana Daniel J "Dj" Beam

3 Shown
Owner City/State Rider
Reidsville, North Carolina Molly B Stanfield Green
Moscow, Tennessee Ricky Young
12 Shown
Owner City/State Rider

West Frankfort, Illinois Scott Thompson

Mem #
105008

102375
102375
15790

Mem #
65158

102375

Points
3

2
1

Points
3

2
1

Points

N

= N W

Points
2

1

Points
3

2
1

Points
2

1

Points
2

1

Points
5
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a b W N

0 Tell Me The Terms

0 Xtra Glowing Spirits

0 CCR Shiney Highbrow
0 Go N For Gold

93451
92214
93744
90926

Susan L Burrell
Juile B Rogers
Karen G Zmuida
Karen Greene

Rolla, Missouri
Forest, Virginia
Chester Sprgs, Pennsylvania
Waterloo, lowa

Mike J Tivoli
Charles B Rogers
Tracy S Gleason
Carmelle G Glew

79753
106882
73671
106125

P N W b
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